
Date Start Time Subject Length of exam

Wed 29 Nov 09:00 Psychology 02:00

Wed 29 Nov 13:30 Economics 02:00

Thu 30 Nov 09:00 English Lang & Lit 03:00

Thu 30 Nov 09:00 English Literature 02:30

Thu 30 Nov 13:30 Chemistry 01:30

Fri 1 Dec 09:00 Geography 02:30

Fri 1 Dec 09:00 Drama & Theatre 03:00

Fri 1 Dec 13:30 Further Maths 02:00

Mon 4 Dec 09:00 Biology 02:00

Mon 4 Dec 09:00 Fine Art 03:00

Mon 4 Dec 13:30 Politics 02:00

Tue 5 Dec 09:00 English Language 02:30

Tue 5 Dec 09:00 Business 02:00

Y13 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE: WED 29 NOV - WED 13 DEC 2023

ST AIDAN'S & ST JOHN FISHER ASSOCIATED SIXTH FORM



Date Start Time Subject Length of exam

Tue 5 Dec 13:30 Fine Art 02:00

Wed 6 Dec 09:00 Music Technology 02:15

Wed 6 Dec 09:00 Spanish 02:30

Wed 6 Dec 09:00 German 02:30

Wed 6 Dec 13:30 History 02:00

Thu 7 Dec 09:00 Media Studies 02:15

Thu 7 Dec 13:30 Maths 02:00

Fri 8 Dec 09:00 Music 02:30

Fri 8 Dec 09:00 Dance 02:30

Fri 8 Dec 09:00 French 02:30

Fri 8 Dec 09:00 Computer Science 02:30

Fri 8 Dec 09:00 Art Graphics 03:00

Fri 8 Dec 09:00 Art Photography 03:00

Fri 8 Dec 13:30 Ancient History 02:00

Fri 8 Dec 13:30 Physical Education 01:30

Fri 8 Dec 13:30 Art Graphics 02:00



Date Start Time Subject Length of exam

Fri 8 Dec 13:30 Art Photography 02:00

Mon 11 Dec 09:00 Art Photography 03:00

Mon 11 Dec 13:30 Physics 02:00

Mon 11 Dec 13:30 Sociology 02:00

Tue 12 Dec 09:00 Product Design 02:30

Tue 12 Dec 09:00 Fashion & Textiles 02:30

Tue 12 Dec 09:00 Religious Studies 02:00

Tue 12 Dec 09:00 Art Graphics 03:00

   

Tue 12 Dec 13:30 Applied Science 01:30

Tue 12 Dec 13:30 Art Graphics 02:00

Tue 12 Dec 13:30 Art Photography 02:00

Wed 13 Dec 09:00 Fine Art 03:00

Wed 13 Dec 13:30 Fine Art 02:00

NB: FINE ART, ART GRAPHICS & ART PHOTOGRAPHY ARE 

TIMETABLED FOR 10 HOURS OVER MORE THAN ONE DAY


